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10:00 AM
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6:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM
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5:30 PM
1:00 PM
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DiSC 2.0 (Work Personality Assessment)

Resume Review Webinar (Three sessions:
10am - 11am; 11:30am -12:30pm; 1pm - 2pm)

Meet Your Career Coach (Three sessions:
10am - 11am; 11:30am -12:30pm; 1pm - 2pm)

Verisk - Information Session

Your Career Transition Plan

Developing a Dynamic LinkedIn Profile

The Hidden Job Market & Branding Yourself
Consulting Industry Showcase

How to Prepare for the Virtual Career Fair
Emst & Young - Information Session

Executive Case Series - Diversity and Inclusion in the
Workplace

How to Identify and Address Microaggression in the
Workplace

How to Prepare for Interviewing and Networking
Opportunities

Preparing for the Technical Interview

Emerging and Managerial

Emerging and Managerial

Emerging and Managerial

All

Managerial

Emerging and Managerial
Emerging

All

Emerging and Managerial
All

Executive
All

Emerging and Managerial

Emerging and Managerial

Greater Good Challenge Submission Deadline All

3:00 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM

8:00 PM

Rebranding Yourself

Acing the Case Interview

The Greater Good Challenge

Fall 2020 U.S. Career & Networking Fair

Interview with Industry Partners

Finance Industry Showcase

Goldman Sachs - Information Session

Executive Case Series - Leadership in Turbulent Times
Code-switch and Authentic Self at Work

SME's in Quantitative, Computational and Risk Careers
- Panel

Group M - Information Session

What is Black Tax and How to be an Ally in the
Workplace

Your Job Search Strategy

Building Your Professional Community
Tech Industry Showcase

Salary Negotiation Workshop

Freddie Mac - Information Session

Executive Case Series - Digital Transformation and the
Future of Work

Managerial

Emerging and Managerial
All

All

Emerging and Managerial
All

All

Executive

All

Emerging and Managerial
All
All

Emerging
Managerial
All

All

All

Executive



https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WCDXEjNoRPCCWybGH0B4MQ
https://columbiasps.campuslabs.com/engage/organization/careerdesignlab
https://columbiasps.campuslabs.com/engage/organization/careerdesignlab
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/verisk-employer-info-session-tickets-117664486647?ref=estw
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUpcemppzIpE9Lqq1oC0_-10GdJ57C5yfJK
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0ld-GqqjMuGNXj02G3itcXbgHcIVWtfiJ1
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEqcO6gpz0rHNUSiOqmbAP2b7DU8eGZalUZ
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_cCHHougkQmSXI4w3FChlFg
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIpdeqsrjwqHdbXdy6pZsDacuWO7T_6HTC0
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYvc-uvrzItEtHgoqZPS4pEgoy2oEInyptU
https://forms.gle/mcRdhs85tS99Twja7
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwkcO2pqzovGtZ_HofnkkQy8vnXwTwUGuET
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_06OSyaReQC25GE7u2CkUkg
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwpdeugqTgqG9O9xbYQVJ01jgKMjDsA6gZt
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_gnKI-raISX2c4sG0yTKrdA
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_sNFaxyiXQE-rcjvA4qcimg
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_CggQk0p4S96Z0-DB-gDuig
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAqd-qsqD0pGNZaJ8GHPGP8Ph7PjkA6RIbA
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_GgCzJOV-TTKZCGb9SkeV8w
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_NRF9Gij6RuKZZmt6WYfnHQ
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_sSW86UYZRsCNhBPBgSdrQQ
https://forms.gle/mcRdhs85tS99Twja7
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_kBl4O9pQSUqgVnRgeGDwjw
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_MIXE15aZTcWbKTH0_o9Itg
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_coj8LIa8TT--rpjUTz6NCQ
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_qfmY8dHnTg-zyoK8ydkv9Q
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_seSfBCFwS6WWJOPErk2F0A
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_vGyJJepmQGmuNZo-N3xJFQ
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_if57XfPoQduNR2DhVotqqg
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_E5_fuRZYT2OpEq3OEYLEYg
https://columbiasps.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ltM0Ao9tQq2tMfZe5uYp5Q
https://forms.gle/mcRdhs85tS99Twja7



